E 131st St

Al

E 126th St Total Length: 7.2 miles

Trail Head: River Heritage Park
Description:  This beautiful and scenic trail wanders
along the White River and through several east side

parks.

Points of Interest:

White River Greenway Prairie Meadow Park
Inlow Park Hazel Dell Parkway Trail
River Heritage Park River Road Park

White River Wildflower Area

Whtie RiverLoop % Park/Sports Field
Express Routes

E 116th St

Travel Direction

5 mins. 10 mins.

Minutes

Miles




0.00
0.00
0.2

0.8

0.84
1.24
1.63
1.98
2.51
2.76
2.84
293
3.50
4.10
5.65
6.08
6.16
6.43
6.85
6.88
7.20

START
northeast
right/east
right/east
straight/east
bear right/straight
bear right
straight/north
west
right/north
left/west
left/southwest
right/west
left/south
left/east
left/northeast
left/northwest
right/northeast
right/east
right/southwest
END

RIVER HERITAGE PARK
River Road

River Road Street multi-use path
River Road Park Entrance
River Road Park Trails
bear right/straight at the trail intersection
River Road multi-use path
White River Greenway
Tall Timber Run

Plantree Drive

Arrowleaf Lane

Haverton Way

131st St

Hazel Dell Parkway

116th Street

River Road

Westwood Drive
Pebblebrook Lane
Northwood Drive

River Road

RIVER HERITAGE PARK

head northeast on River Road

curve left on River Road

use sidepath entrance

follow asphalt trails along White River
follow trail as it curves westward

join River Road, use multi-use pathx
enter White River Greenway

cross River Road at path’s end

multi-use path

use multi-use path
use multi-use path on south side

Points of Interest: White River Greenway, Prairie Meadow Park, Inlow Park, Hazel Dell Parkway Trail, River Heritage Park, River Road Park, & White River Wildflower Area



