



hite River Loop Directions

wille	Turn/Direction	On Lea
0.00	START	RIVER HERITAGE PARK
0.00	northeast	River Road
0.2	right/east	River Road Street multi-use path
8.0	right/east	River Road Park Entrance
0.84	straight/east	River Road Park Trails
1.24	bear right/straight	bear right/straight at the trail intersection
1.63	bear right	River Road multi-use path
1.98	straight/north	White River Greenway
2.51	west	Tall Timber Run
2.76	right/north	Plantree Drive
2.84	left/west	Arrowleaf Lane
2.93	left/southwest	Haverton Way
3.50	right/west	131st St
4.10	left/south	Hazel Dell Parkway
5.65	left/east	116th Street
6.08	left/northeast	River Road
6.16	left/northwest	Westwood Drive
6.43	right/northeast	Pebblebrook Lane
6.85	right/east	Northwood Drive
6.88	right/southwest	River Road
7.20	END	RIVER HERITAGE PARK

head northeast on River Road curve left on River Road use sidepath entrance follow asphalt trails along White River follow trail as it curves westward join River Road, use multi-use pathx enter White River Greenway cross River Road at path's end

multi-use path

use multi-use path use multi-use path on south side

